
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,492.61
2026-02-05 HQ	Contractor txn_0eH4YwZ -$1,165.49 $4,327.12
2026-02-11 YYZ	->	YVR txn_JxH92MQ -$460.19 $3,866.93
2026-02-11 Wise	transfer	fee txn_xQH2zbo -$3.46 $3,863.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Delhi txn_GkHryp7 -$35.00 $3,828.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kathmandu txn_evHPp8n -$35.00 $3,793.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Bengaluru txn_zVHabzL -$35.00 $3,758.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Cairo txn_d7H5q4e -$35.00 $3,723.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Casablanca txn_66Hp7gl -$35.00 $3,688.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Butwal txn_rYHqvwA -$35.00 $3,653.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Sydney txn_78H4zkQ -$35.00 $3,618.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Hyderabad txn_qkHGb0J -$35.00 $3,583.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	London txn_p5HWV4Q -$35.00 $3,548.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Lagos txn_PVHbJVd -$35.00 $3,513.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Lahore txn_ZeHE5QY -$35.00 $3,478.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Srinagar txn_EyH29GQ -$35.00 $3,443.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Yaounde txn_5wH4nJW -$35.00 $3,408.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kigali txn_YRHvJP0 -$35.00 $3,373.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Medan txn_xQH2m5N -$35.00 $3,338.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Ahmedabad txn_gnH95Nb -$35.00 $3,303.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Dhaka txn_QmH8wEM -$35.00 $3,268.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Ogbomosho txn_V0H8xGp -$35.00 $3,233.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Mumbai txn_oyHMZxQ -$35.00 $3,198.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Biratnagar txn_MNHaGzM -$35.00 $3,163.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kayonza txn_LgHAOvN -$35.00 $3,128.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kolkata txn_a8HakRl -$35.00 $3,093.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Muhanga txn_R2HknqR -$35.00 $3,058.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Giza txn_brHvay4 -$35.00 $3,023.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Rabat txn_lZHANXk -$35.00 $2,988.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Karachi txn_wNHxqV7 -$35.00 $2,953.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Hong	Kong txn_BZH5xzW -$35.00 $2,918.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Suceava txn_0eH4lWb -$35.00 $2,883.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Pune txn_GkHry02 -$35.00 $2,848.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Dubai txn_evHPpV7 -$35.00 $2,813.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Brighton txn_zVHabLw -$35.00 $2,778.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Abu	Dhabi txn_d7H5q8L -$35.00 $2,743.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Islamabad txn_66Hp7Ma -$35.00 $2,708.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Chitungwiza txn_rYHqvLv -$35.00 $2,673.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Douala txn_78H4z0B -$35.00 $2,638.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Nyíregyháza txn_qkHGbpR -$35.00 $2,603.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Lucknow txn_p5HWVAW -$35.00 $2,568.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Melbourne txn_PVHbJ7O -$35.00 $2,533.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Ilorin txn_ZeHE5Bq -$35.00 $2,498.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Cumilla txn_EyH29ZE -$35.00 $2,463.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Singapore txn_5wH4ny5 -$35.00 $2,428.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Tiznit txn_YRHvJdr -$35.00 $2,393.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Bratislava txn_xQH2mMY -$35.00 $2,358.47



2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Nyagatare txn_gnH95RL -$35.00 $2,323.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Augsburg txn_QmH8wQm -$35.00 $2,288.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Ogun txn_V0H8xw2 -$35.00 $2,253.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Cambridge txn_2zHXA44 -$35.00 $2,218.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kanpur txn_4dHNYq8 -$35.00 $2,183.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Bangkok txn_BZH5xQW -$35.00 $2,148.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Chandigarh txn_0eH4lzb -$35.00 $2,113.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kerala txn_GkHryP2 -$35.00 $2,078.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kurigram txn_evHPpO7 -$35.00 $2,043.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Lisbon txn_zVHabGw -$35.00 $2,008.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Hà	Nội txn_d7H5qkL -$35.00 $1,973.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Helsinki txn_66Hp7za -$35.00 $1,938.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Canberra txn_K9H2awg -$35.00 $1,903.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Brasov txn_vgHZGEn -$35.00 $1,868.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Birmingham txn_nEHKaeM -$35.00 $1,833.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Jalingo txn_OXH9Pag -$35.00 $1,798.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kuala	Lumpur txn_WBHg0RK -$35.00 $1,763.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Northampton txn_AWH9lPz -$35.00 $1,728.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kolhapur txn_yXHEa8g -$35.00 $1,693.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Kampala txn_kWHrWme -$35.00 $1,658.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Craiova txn_JxH9gdV -$35.00 $1,623.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Riga txn_9KHLal8 -$35.00 $1,588.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Amritsar txn_NQHX4LQ -$35.00 $1,553.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Prague txn_XGH6J7W -$35.00 $1,518.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Raipur txn_mAH2YME -$35.00 $1,483.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Cardiff txn_oyHMZ99 -$35.00 $1,448.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Malang txn_MNHaGZx -$35.00 $1,413.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Eindhoven txn_LgHAOgd -$35.00 $1,378.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Visakhapatnam txn_a8HakO5 -$35.00 $1,343.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Lublin txn_R2HknWv -$35.00 $1,308.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Bishkek txn_brHvaPE -$35.00 $1,273.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	İstanbul txn_lZHAN0Z -$35.00 $1,238.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Brisbane txn_wNHxqz5 -$35.00 $1,203.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Pilsen txn_LgHAOgO -$35.00 $1,168.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Solo txn_a8HakpA -$35.00 $1,133.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Cēsis txn_R2HknmV -$35.00 $1,098.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Edinburgh txn_brHvagv -$35.00 $1,063.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Adelaide txn_lZHAN7o -$35.00 $1,028.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Quezon	City txn_wNHxq79 -$35.00 $993.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Epworth txn_8rHVY2q -$35.00 $958.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Sonipat txn_K9H2a8d -$35.00 $923.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Harare txn_vgHZGMN -$35.00 $888.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Jakarta txn_nEHKaR9 -$35.00 $853.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Ulaanbaatar txn_OXH9PEv -$35.00 $818.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Tallinn txn_WBHg0Z7 -$35.00 $783.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Bandung txn_AWH9lZq -$35.00 $748.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Rubavu txn_yXHEaGy -$35.00 $713.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Busan txn_kWHrWQQ -$35.00 $678.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Nanjing txn_JxH9g6y -$35.00 $643.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Astana txn_9KHLanZ -$35.00 $608.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Khobar txn_NQHX4JR -$35.00 $573.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Mukamira txn_XGH6Jev -$35.00 $538.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Molin	del	Piano txn_mAH2Yw4 -$35.00 $503.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Dimona txn_oyHMZNq -$35.00 $468.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Acireale txn_MNHaGvq -$35.00 $433.47
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Arwa txn_LgHAOrO -$35.00 $398.47

2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Campfire	Belgrade txn_a8Hak6A -$35.00 $363.47

2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Campfire txn_rYHqv2J $3,500.00 $3,863.47
WITHDRAWN:	$5,129.14.	DEPOSITED:	$3,500.00. $3,863.47

Daydream	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Daydream's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.




